Radial Leaded PPTC
FBR Series
FEATURES AGENCY RECOGNITION
•Low hold current, Solid state, Radial leaded product ideal
  for up to 90V
Application: Cable/Telephone Electronics - Cable Power
  Passing Tap
Operation Current: 100mA ~ 900mA

REV 03.01. 2007
RoHS
ü
Part A B C D E F
Number Maximum Maximum Typical Minimum Maximum Typical
FBR100(U)F 7.4 12.7 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.4
FBR150(U)F 9 12.7 5.1 7.6 3.6 1.4
FBR200(U)F 9 12.7 5.1 7.6 3.6 1.4
FBR250(U)F 9 12.7 5.1 7.6 3.6 1.4
FBR350(U)F 9 12.7 5.1 7.6 3.6 1.4
FBR550(U)F 10.9 14.0 5.1 7.6 3.6 1.4
FBR750(U)F 11.9 15.5 5.1 7.6 3.6 1.4
FBR900(U)F 13.0 16.0 5.1 7.6 3.6 1.4 U suffix = uncoated
RMIN R1MAX
IH, A IT, A at 5xIH IMAX, A VMAX, Vdc Pd, W OHMS OHMS
FBR100(U)F 0.10 0.20 10 40 90 0.38 2.50 7.50
FBR150(U)F 0.15 0.35 10 40 90 0.70 2.40 7.00
FBR200(U)F 0.20 0.45 10 40 90 0.80 1.50 4.50
FBR250(U)F 0.25 0.55 10 40 90 0.90 1.25 3.70
FBR350(U)F 0.35 0.75 10 40 90 1.30 0.90 2.50
FBR550(U)F 0.55 1.20 12 40 90 1.50 0.45 1.50
FBR750(U)F 0.75 1.60 13 40 90 1.70 0.30 1.20
FBR900(U)F 0.90 2.00 20 40 90 2.30 0.15 0.70
Max Time to
Trip
Rated
Voltage